
DEPARTMENT OF PHILOSOPHY 

SCHEDULE FOR REMEDIAL CLASSES 

JULY-SEPTEMBER 2017 

VENUE: Department of Philosophy 

|| 

Tentative Class Routine for NET/SET 

 
Date 4.30 pm -5.30 pm 5.30 pm -6.30 pm 

04.09.2017 (Mon) DipayanPattanayak 
 (Indian) 

 

DipayanPattanayak 
 (Indian) 

 
05.09.2017 (Tues) SiddiqueAlam Beg 

 (Western) 
SiddiqueAlam Beg 

(Western) 

06.09.2017 (Wed) DipayanPattanayak 
 (Indian) 

 

DipayanPattanayak 
 (Indian) 

 
07.09.2017 (Thurs) Arup Mondal 

 (Indian) 
Arup Mondal 

 (Indian) 
 

08.09.2017 (Fri) MijanurRahaman 
(Western) 

 

MijanurRahaman 
(Western) 

09.09.2017 (Sat) RimpaChakraborty 
(Indian) 

RimpaChakraborty 
(Indian) 

   
11.09.2017 (Mon) RimpaChakraborty 

(Indian) 
RimpaChakraborty 

(Indian) 

12.09.2017 (Tues) ShreyaseeMajumder 
 (Indian) 

ShreyaseeMajumder 
 (Indian) 

13.09.2017  (Wed) Samar Kr. Mondal 
(Logic) 

Samar Kr. Mondal 
(Logic) 

14.09.2017(Thurs) Samar Kr. Mondal 
(Logic) 

Samar Kr. Mondal 
(Logic) 

15.09.2017 (Fri) Arup Mondal 
 (Indian) 

Arup Mondal 
 (Indian) 

 
16.09.2017 (Sat) SiddiqueAlam Beg 

 (Western) 
SiddiqueAlam Beg 

(Western) 

   
18.09.2017 (Mon) SiddiqueAlam Beg 

 (Western) 
SiddiqueAlam Beg 

(Western) 

19.09.2017 (Tues) RimpaChakraborty 
(Indian) 

RimpaChakraborty 
(Indian) 

20.09.2017 (Wed) SiddiqueAlam Beg 
 (Western) 

SiddiqueAlam Beg 
(Western)  

21.09.2017 (Thurs) Samar Kumar Mondal 
 (Logic) 

Samar Kumar Mondal 
(Logic) 

22.09.2017 (Fri) Arup Mondal 
 (Indian) 

Arup Mondal 
 (Indian) 



  

23.09.2017 (Sat) MijanurRahaman 
(Western) 

 

MijanurRahaman 
(Western) 

 
 

 


